
Ant Hill Range NC14 USPSA Mar 17, 2019 - 2019-03-17 

 

Match Results - Combined 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % 

1 HILL, JOHN FY 42385 M L Maj  556.1133 100.0000 % 

2 HEPWORTH, MAURICE F-68892 U O Maj Law Enforcement

 523.4379 94.1243 % 

3 HEYCOCK, RICHARD A107340 B P Min Law Enforcement

 481.1935 86.5280 % 

4 SMITH, DAVID A A104258 C PCC Min Super Senior 456.4886

 82.0855 % 

5 HUGGINS, BILL L1510 U SS Maj Senior 431.9300 77.6694 % 

6 MINERVINI, MARK TY100107 B L Maj  412.9849

 74.2627 % 

7 GILLAM, SAM A11380 U P Min Military 399.4140 71.8224 % 

8 CLEARY, BRIAN  U O Maj Senior 388.9318 69.9375 % 

9 SPEAR, STEVE A-107976 B PCC Min  356.7196 64.1451 % 

10 WALKER, JESSE A116580 U P Min Military 352.9594 63.4690 % 

11 TINGER, HERB A94430 C CO Min Senior 352.5214 63.3902 % 

12 LYNCH, CHRIS TY109601 C P Min Military 347.3324 62.4571 % 

13 PARKER, JACOB A116423 U P Min Law Enforcement 337.7835

 60.7401 % 

14 TEFFETELLER, JACOB  U P Min Military 308.1070 55.4036 % 

15 PANTANO, IIARIO A58259 U P Min  307.8287 55.3536 % 

16 DIMAURO, TOPHER  U L Min  306.1361 55.0492 % 

17 MORRIS, JUSTIN A-103567 U P Min Law Enforcement

 300.3467 54.0082 % 

18 RICHARDSON, PAUL TY 54598 B L Maj Super Senior 299.5792

 53.8702 % 

19 BAKER, RYAN A113196 U P Min Military 295.9351 53.2149 % 

20 MEYER, WILLIAM A15235 U CO Min Super Senior 287.4147

 51.6828 % 



21 P, SANDRO  U P Min Junior 269.0650 48.3831 % 

22 MORAN, JOSEPH A51132 B L Min  250.0694 44.9673 % 

23 HALL, MARK  U L Min Senior 235.9289 42.4246 % 

24 COMFORT, DON  U PCC Min Super Senior 230.8153

 41.5051 % 

25 HOEFLER, THOMAS  U P Min  227.3024 40.8734 % 

26 LEWIS, TERRY  U L Min Super Senior 225.3657 40.5251 % 

27 WINNICK, JOHNNY  U P Min Military 224.1502 40.3066 % 

28 HONEYCUTT, DAVID  U L Maj Super Senior 219.3673

 39.4465 % 

29 GILL, CHRIS  U CO Min  203.6398 36.6184 % 

30 SKOKOWSKI, JOHN  U L Min Super Senior 201.3545

 36.2075 % 

31 SHARPE, BRANDON  U L Min  187.9513 33.7973 % 

32 SERRA, DANIEL  U L Min Senior 177.0897 31.8442 % 

33 CLEARY, SAMANTHA  U L Min Lady 164.8821 29.6490 % 

34 FIDLER, CARLTON  U L Min Senior, Law Enforcement

 156.3206 28.1095 % 

35 EHRLICH, JEFF A-59391 C SS Maj Senior, Super Senior 149.6549

 26.9109 % 

36 MARSH, COBRA  U L Min Senior 135.2268 24.3164 % 

37 MILLIGAN, ADAM  U L Maj Law Enforcement 130.7105

 23.5043 % 

38 PERRY, FRASER A45035 D L Maj Super Senior 130.2668 23.4245 % 

39 SCHWAKE, PETER  U L Min Senior 94.8003 17.0469 % 

40 HARDEE, LEWIS  U L Min Law Enforcement 72.6044

 13.0557 % 

 

 

Match Results - Carry Optics 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % 



1 TINGER, HERB A94430 C CO Min Senior 585.4419 100.0000 % 

2 MEYER, WILLIAM A15235 U CO Min Super Senior 486.2351

 83.0544 % 

3 GILL, CHRIS  U CO Min  349.3037 59.6650 % 

 

Match Results - Limited 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % 

1 HILL, JOHN FY 42385 M L Maj  590.0000 100.0000 % 

2 MINERVINI, MARK TY100107 B L Maj  439.5535

 74.5006 % 

3 DIMAURO, TOPHER  U L Min  319.2341 54.1075 % 

4 RICHARDSON, PAUL TY 54598 B L Maj Super Senior 314.2043

 53.2550 % 

5 MORAN, JOSEPH A51132 B L Min  267.3674 45.3165 % 

6 HALL, MARK  U L Min Senior 254.8311 43.1917 % 

7 LEWIS, TERRY  U L Min Super Senior 239.8628 40.6547 % 

8 HONEYCUTT, DAVID  U L Maj Super Senior 233.1310

 39.5137 % 

9 SKOKOWSKI, JOHN  U L Min Super Senior 213.5161

 36.1892 % 

10 SHARPE, BRANDON  U L Min  196.4286 33.2930 % 

11 SERRA, DANIEL  U L Min Senior 182.0032 30.8480 % 

12 CLEARY, SAMANTHA  U L Min Lady 170.3242 28.8685 % 

13 FIDLER, CARLTON  U L Min Senior, Law Enforcement

 165.9613 28.1290 % 

14 MARSH, COBRA  U L Min Senior 141.3139 23.9515 % 

15 PERRY, FRASER A45035 D L Maj Super Senior 138.9218 23.5461 % 

16 MILLIGAN, ADAM  U L Maj Law Enforcement 138.7901

 23.5237 % 

17 SCHWAKE, PETER  U L Min Senior 99.8424 16.9224 % 

18 HARDEE, LEWIS  U L Min Law Enforcement 75.9209

 12.8679 % 



 

Match Results - Open 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % 

1 HEPWORTH, MAURICE F-68892 U O Maj Law Enforcement

 585.9764 100.0000 % 

2 CLEARY, BRIAN  U O Maj Senior 441.0668 75.2704 % 

 

Match Results - PCC 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % 

1 SMITH, DAVID A A104258 C PCC Min Super Senior 524.2599

 100.0000 % 

2 SPEAR, STEVE A-107976 B PCC Min  399.5099 76.2046 % 

3 COMFORT, DON  U PCC Min Super Senior 264.4118

 50.4353 % 

 

Match Results - Production 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % 

1 HEYCOCK, RICHARD A107340 B P Min Law Enforcement

 574.6128 100.0000 % 

2 GILLAM, SAM A11380 U P Min Military 486.9540 84.7447 % 

3 WALKER, JESSE A116580 U P Min Military 429.7114 74.7828 % 

4 LYNCH, CHRIS TY109601 C P Min Military 413.0267 71.8791 % 

5 PARKER, JACOB A116423 U P Min Law Enforcement 409.5240

 71.2696 % 

6 TEFFETELLER, JACOB  U P Min Military 380.7620 66.2641 % 

7 PANTANO, IIARIO A58259 U P Min  373.7022 65.0355 % 

8 MORRIS, JUSTIN A-103567 U P Min Law Enforcement

 363.7166 63.2977 % 

9 BAKER, RYAN A113196 U P Min Military 359.4639 62.5576 % 

10 P, SANDRO  U P Min Junior 313.7373 54.5998 % 

11 WINNICK, JOHNNY  U P Min Military 281.0614 48.9132 % 



12 HOEFLER, THOMAS  U P Min  273.6162 47.6175 % 

 

Match Results - Single Stack 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % 

1 HUGGINS, BILL L1510 U SS Maj Senior 589.2034 100.0000 % 

2 EHRLICH, JEFF A-59391 C SS Maj Senior, Super Senior 243.4884

 41.3250 % 

 

Ant Hill Range NC14 USPSA Mar 17, 2019 - Category Leaders: 2019-03-17 

 

Match Results - Junior 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % 

1 P, SANDRO  U P Min 269.0650 48.3831 % 

 

Match Results - Senior 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % 

1 HUGGINS, BILL L1510 U SS Maj 431.9300 77.6694 % 

2 CLEARY, BRIAN  U O Maj 388.9318 69.9375 % 

3 TINGER, HERB A94430 C CO Min 352.5214 63.3902 % 

4 HALL, MARK  U L Min 235.9289 42.4246 % 

5 SERRA, DANIEL  U L Min 177.0897 31.8442 % 

6 FIDLER, CARLTON  U L Min 156.3206 28.1095 % 

7 EHRLICH, JEFF A-59391 C SS Maj 149.6549 26.9109 % 

8 MARSH, COBRA  U L Min 135.2268 24.3164 % 

9 SCHWAKE, PETER  U L Min 94.8003 17.0469 % 

 

Match Results - Super Senior 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % 

1 SMITH, DAVID A A104258 C PCC Min 456.4886 82.0855 % 



2 RICHARDSON, PAUL TY 54598 B L Maj 299.5792 53.8702 % 

3 MEYER, WILLIAM A15235 U CO Min 287.4147 51.6828 % 

4 COMFORT, DON  U PCC Min 230.8153 41.5051 % 

5 LEWIS, TERRY  U L Min 225.3657 40.5251 % 

6 HONEYCUTT, DAVID  U L Maj 219.3673 39.4465 % 

7 SKOKOWSKI, JOHN  U L Min 201.3545 36.2075 % 

8 EHRLICH, JEFF A-59391 C SS Maj 149.6549 26.9109 % 

9 PERRY, FRASER A45035 D L Maj 130.2668 23.4245 % 

 

Match Results - Lady 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % 

1 CLEARY, SAMANTHA  U L Min 164.8821 29.6490 % 

 

Match Results - Law Enforcement 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % 

1 HEPWORTH, MAURICE F-68892 U O Maj 523.4379 94.1243 % 

2 HEYCOCK, RICHARD A107340 B P Min 481.1935 86.5280 % 

3 PARKER, JACOB A116423 U P Min 337.7835 60.7401 % 

4 MORRIS, JUSTIN A-103567 U P Min 300.3467 54.0082 % 

5 FIDLER, CARLTON  U L Min 156.3206 28.1095 % 

6 MILLIGAN, ADAM  U L Maj 130.7105 23.5043 % 

7 HARDEE, LEWIS  U L Min 72.6044 13.0557 % 

 

Match Results - Military 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % 

1 GILLAM, SAM A11380 U P Min 399.4140 71.8224 % 

2 WALKER, JESSE A116580 U P Min 352.9594 63.4690 % 

3 LYNCH, CHRIS TY109601 C P Min 347.3324 62.4571 % 

4 TEFFETELLER, JACOB  U P Min 308.1070 55.4036 % 



5 BAKER, RYAN A113196 U P Min 295.9351 53.2149 % 

6 WINNICK, JOHNNY  U P Min 224.1502 40.3066 % 


